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                                                                                        SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 

                                                       FORM - A                                                                       
                                                     Statement about the information of the Teacher for the placement  under CAS 

                                                     Associate Professor (Stage III to IV) : AGP Rs. 8000 to 9000  and Professor (Stage IV to V) : AGP Rs. 9000 to 10000 
                                      

Date: _____/_____/_________
Name of the Teacher: …………………………………………………………………………………………….. Name of College: ………………………………………………….…………………………………………………………………………………………………..
Educational Qualifications:…………………………………………………………………………………Assessment Period for Placement : ……/……/………………to………/……/………………     
Break in service & period of condonation (if any) : ………………………………………………………………………………
	Assessment Year


	Experience

(Years)

	Research Publications in SCI Journals UGC/AICTE approved list of Journals 
	Average 3600 Feedback Score 
	Date of Appointment & Approval
	Date of Pay Fixation in AGP 8000 and period
	Date of Pay Fixation in AGP  9000 and period
	Date of Placement in Stage III to IV (8000 to 9000) 
	Date of Placement in Stage IV to V (9000 to 10000)
	Certificate by the College

	
	
	
	Teaching 
Process

(Max 25 Point)
	Student 
Feedback

(Max 25 Point)
	Depart. Activity (Max 20 Point)
	Institute
 Activity

(Max 10 Point)
	ARC 
Maintenance
 at Institute 
Level 

(Max 10 Point)
	Contribution
 to
 Society

(Max 10 Points
	Total 

(out of 
100)
	Average Scale of 10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	This is to certify that, the details provided in this statement are true and are verified from the office records.

        Principal / Director
           Signature & Seal
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	Details of FDP / MOOCS completed during Assessment Period
	Details of Publications:

SN

Year of Publication

Level of Publication

Title

Name of the Publisher

1

2

3

4

5

6



	S N
	Particulars
	Duration
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	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE SCREENING COMMITTEE: 
	FINAL REMARK :
	RECOMMENDED   /    NOT RECOMMENDED

Stage IV AGP Rs. 9000  w.e.f. Date………./…….../………..
Stage V AGP Rs. 10000  w.e.f. Date………./…….../………..
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   Chairman                    Principal / Director                        HoD                              VC Nominee                   VC Nominee                      VC Nominee                     Subject Expert                 Subject Expert               
GB of College                 College / Institute                 College / Institute                       (General)                     (Reservation)                  (Subject Expert)

